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Pav Bhaji Hut Menu

https://menuweb.menu
37100 Fremont Blvd, Suite A, Fremont, CA 94536, USA, United States
+16692467292,+14089900710 - https:/Ipavbhajihut.com/

The Card of Pav Bhaji Hut from Fremont contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $10.5.
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Pav Bhaji Hut Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Bread

PAV BHAJI

Beverages

JUICES

Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Soft Drinkss

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Ingredients Used
WATERMELON
CHEESE

Side Dishes
EXTRA ONION, LIME AND
CILANTRO

EXTRA CHEESE (GRATED AMUL
CHEESE)

COCA-COLA, COKE SODA, 12
OUNCE

Popular Ttems

SPICY CHEESE PAV BHAJI AMUL
CHEESE

CHEESE PAV BHAJI AMUL
CHEESE

SPICY PAV BHAJI AMUL BUTTER

EXTRA PAV TOASTED IN AMUL
BUTTER

PAV BHAJI AMUL BUTTER

$1.0

$3.5

$2.0

$18.0

$16.0
$17.0
$5.0

$15.0

Pav Bhaji Hut

37100 Fremont Blvd, Suite A,
Fremont, CA 94536, USA, United

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:45

States Tuesday 11:00-20:45
Wednesday 11:00-20:45
Thursday 11:00-20:45
Friday 11:00-20:45
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